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The Hidraulic Mounted Boom Sprayer Attack 600 AH is a precise machine, 
resistant and provides a safe, practical and efficient application. Meets with 
the needs of the most demanding farmer. Different versions available and a 
range of optionals that add technology to the equipment, bringing more com-
fort to the operator and optimizing the sprayng task.

Pesticides incorporator

Flush tank (clean water for system washing)

Electro-electronic control of the boom and the spraying system

Foam marker

GPS with flow controller

GPS with flow controller and automatic closing section

Working height

Nozzles

Space between nozzles

Spraying tips

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Tank

Boom lenght

Boom sytem

Capacity: 600 l (Made of polyethylene with U.V protection)

12/14/16 m

Attack 600 AH

Independent hydraulic system
Open and close right and left side, up and down the frame

Optional: Electrohydraulic

0,5 a 1,30 metros

Trijet with anti-drip valve

50 cm

Standart: Flat / Optional: Flat and conical

BMIN 85 - Diaphragm pump with cast aluminiun housing
Flow 85 l/min at 540 rpm

Max. Pressure 20 bar
Pump

2/4 sections or CCP (calibrated return) manual or electric

Hydraulic by return

15 l (Polyethylene)

Suction filter (50 mesh) / Line filter (80 mesh) / Nozzle filter (100 mesh)

Ecological suction (85l/min) or by gravity

Attack 600 AH 12m

1,6

2,8

2,2

470

Attack 600 AH 14m

1,6

3,2

2,2

480

Attack 600 AH 16m

1,6

2,8

3

501

Spraying manifold valve

Agitator

Hands Cleaner tank

Filters

Loading

Weight and dimensions

Lenght (m)

Height (m)

Width (m)

Weight (kg)


