

HYDRAULIC MOUTED BOOM SPRAYER

ATTACK

600AH





The Hidraulic Mounted Boom Sprayer Attack 600 AH is a precise machine, resistant and provides a safe, practical and efficient application. Meets with the needs of the most demanding farmer. Different versions available and a range of optionals that add technology to the equipment, bringing more comfort to the operator and optimizing the sprayng task.



## **Optional:**

- Pesticides incorporator
- Flush tank (clean water for system washing)
- Electro-electronic control of the boom and the spraying system
- 🕶 Foam marker
- GPS with flow controller
- GPS with flow controller and automatic closing section



	TECHNICAL SPE	CIFICATIONS	
Model	Attack 600 AH		
Tank	Capacity: 600 I (Made of polyethylene with U.V protection)		
Boom lenght	12/14/16 m		
Boom sytem	Independent hydraulic system Open and close right and left side, up and down the frame Optional: Electrohydraulic		
Working height	0,5 a 1,30 metros		
Nozzles	Trijet with anti-drip valve		
Space between nozzles	50 cm		
Spraying tips	Standart: Flat / Optional: Flat and conical		
Pump	BMIN 85 - Diaphragm pump with cast aluminiun housing Flow 85 / min at 540 rpm Max. Pressure 20 bar		
Spraying manifold valve	2/4 sections or CCP (calibrated return) manual or electric		
Agitator	Hydraulic by return		
Hands Cleaner tank	15 l (Polyethylene)		
Filters	Suction filter (50 mesh) / Line filter (80 mesh) / Nozzle filter (100 mesh)		
Loading	Ecological suction (851/min) or by gravity		
Weight and dimensions	Attack 600 AH 12m	Attack 600 AH 14m	Attack 600 AH 16m
Lenght (m)	1,6	1,6	1,6
Height (m)	2,8	3,2	2,8
Width (m)	2,2	2,2	3
Weight (kg)	470	480	501

\*Weight and dimensions may vary depending on the product version. Project changes may occur without prior notice.

\*Merely illustrative images



Rod. Estadual SP-147, 41 - 13.974-905 - Itapira/SP incomagri@incomagri.com.br



(19) 3843-9900

www.incomagri.com.br